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Description

202207060002
68080

07/06/2022
01:41:04

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACKERBY
DENNIS N

Instr
#:20171221000
455600

202207080002
70110

07/08/2022
10:12:49

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HO TRIEU N Instr
#:20191210000
455980

202207080002
70120

07/08/2022
10:12:50

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL
WILLIAM O

Instr
#:20150305000
068400

202207120002
73460

07/12/2022
08:03:55

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OKOH
KRISTEN

Instr
#:20220124000
031130

202207190002
84790

07/19/2022
03:43:49

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COTTON
JAMES H

Instr
#:20201105000
503870

202207210002
86980

07/21/2022
12:29:23

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RIMA KEVIN L Instr
#:20200630000
269460

202207210002
86990

07/21/2022
12:29:24

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARKER JOAN
MARTIN

Instr
#:20121204000
461800

202207130002
77020

07/13/2022
02:07:55

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOGART NEIL
A

Instr
#:20200610000
236320

202208040003
04090

08/04/2022
08:10:42

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SCOGGINS
JAMES

Instr
#:20070706000
320610

202207280002
95890

07/28/2022
01:01:50

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS
SIDNEY KENT

Instr
#:20220308000
097170

202208080003
07500

08/08/2022
08:04:14

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MALDONADO
ROSAIRO

Instr
#:20200207000
051280

202208100003
13170

08/10/2022
03:49:24

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CLARK VICKIE
M

Instr
#:20070831000
411320

202208110003
14590

08/11/2022
02:34:45

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOAR WAYNE Instr
#:20200527000
211400

202208120003
14760

08/12/2022
08:02:37

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
DAVID A

Instr
#:20180801000
273900

202208120003
14780

08/12/2022
08:02:40

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS
STACY

Instr
#:20161026000
393890

202208220003
27780

08/22/2022
08:59:25

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANCELET
CLINTON J

Instr
#:20210713000
338550

202208230003
29660

08/23/2022
08:07:00

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
MANENON A

Instr
#:20210127000
045270

202208250003
33810

08/25/2022
03:17:01

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JETT
MONQUIZE D

Instr
#:20090629000
249080

202208310003
39570

08/31/2022
08:03:13

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES
DEBORAH F

Instr
#:20160822000
301960



202209190003
61070

09/19/2022
12:18:46

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUGHINS
KEVIN R

Instr
#:20080502000
180740

202209190003
61080

09/19/2022
12:18:47

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS
GEORGE

Instr
#:20120223000
065290

202209190003
61140

09/19/2022
12:32:10

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HILL BOBBY Instr
#:20210203000
057580

202209190003
61060

09/19/2022
12:18:45

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SEALES
JEFFERY A

Instr
#:20210202000
053370

202210070003
83810

10/07/2022
03:09:00

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRANDSTADT
FRED E

Instr
#:20161004000
362480

202210240003
98310

10/24/2022
10:01:30

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STICKLEY
HARRY M

Instr
#:20220516000
197940

202210240003
98360

10/24/2022
10:27:16

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HELMS
CHRISTOPHE
R G

Instr
#:20200813000
347270

202210170003
91550

10/17/2022
12:46:50

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
LAURA BYRNE

Instr
#:20201201000
547210

202210180003
93080

10/18/2022
10:35:15

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES QUINN
ESTHER R

Instr
#:20210330000
157830

202211040004
14150

11/04/2022
10:11:19

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BURCHFIELD
VERNON T

Instr
#:20201027000
487400

202212080004
46290

12/08/2022
02:14:06

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE JOE Instr
#:20211109000
542650


